
Type Date Num Name Memo Account Clr Split Amount Balance

1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -C... 11/01/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (56.51) (56.51)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/01/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (49.69) (106.20)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/01/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (86.27) (192.47)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/03/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (97.01) (289.48)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/03/201615... Ben Neville ... Oct - Dec 2016 disposal 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (335.00) (624.48)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/03/201615... Blunier Impl... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (122.45) (746.93)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/03/201615... Brad Grim... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (1,384.66) (2,131.59)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/03/201615... Bullis & Su... D&O Ins '16 - '17 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (1,612.00) (3,743.59)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/03/201615... Donald M H... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (1,888.00) (5,631.59)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/03/201615... MBS Buildi... Balance due on account 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (5,860.60) (11,492.19)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/03/201615... Midstate As... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (6,126.00) (17,618.19)
Check 11/03/201615... TOLAN, TE... Refund overpayment 1000 · First Security Ch... X 4013 · Misc Ass'... (140.73) (17,758.92)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/04/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (22.69) (17,781.61)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/08/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (36.88) (17,818.49)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/08/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (82.53) (17,901.02)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/08/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (22.09) (17,923.11)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/08/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (34.36) (17,957.47)
Check 11/08/201615... Julene Grider Refund HLA assessment 1000 · First Security Ch... X 4013 · Misc Ass'... (87.90) (18,045.37)
Check 11/08/201611... Sharp Payr... 10/24 - 11/6/16 payroll 11/10/16 ... 1000 · First Security Ch... X -SPLIT- (2,341.56) (20,386.93)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/08/201615... Bob Pirtle 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (436.22) (20,823.15)
Check 11/09/2016EFT Verizon Wir... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 6418 · Telephone (77.17) (20,900.32)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/17/2016EFT Frontier 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (51.13) (20,951.45)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/17/201615... AG-Land FS 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (860.31) (21,811.76)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/17/201615... Barb Waldorf 1000 · First Security Ch... 2006 · Accounts... (302.01) (22,113.77)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/17/201615... Casey's Ge... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (102.03) (22,215.80)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/17/201615... Corn Belt E... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (117.97) (22,333.77)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/17/201615... Deano's Po... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (520.93) (22,854.70)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/17/201615... Fliginger's 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (293.91) (23,148.61)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/17/201615... Frontier 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (214.75) (23,363.36)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/17/201615... Mackinaw I... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (33.74) (23,397.10)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/17/201615... Nicor 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (40.32) (23,437.42)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/17/201615... Tazewell C... 1000 · First Security Ch... 2006 · Accounts... (20.00) (23,457.42)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/17/201615... Village of M... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (127.25) (23,584.67)
Check 11/22/201611... Sharp Payr... 11/7 - 11/20/16 pay period 11/25... 1000 · First Security Ch... X -SPLIT- (2,480.14) (26,064.81)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/29/201615... Austin Engi... 1000 · First Security Ch... 2006 · Accounts... (2,396.00) (28,460.81)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/29/201615... Bullis & Su... 1000 · First Security Ch... 2006 · Accounts... (555.00) (29,015.81)
Bill Pmt -C... 11/29/201615... West Bend 1000 · First Security Ch... 2006 · Accounts... (2,389.00) (31,404.81)

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 (31,404.81) (31,404.81)

TOTAL (31,404.81) (31,404.81)
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